
Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

9:00 Deborah Williams HOLLINGROVE ADONIS 3004481 230 30037789

9:08 Andrea Uren LINUS 3100372 394 20085711

9:16 Lindy Taylor DICAVALLI CAMEO 3098580 3311 30042019

9:24 Jodie Barnes CIPRIANI 3094256 1383 30044214

9:32 Petra Lee MOGELVANGS ZIDANE 3106356 3533 30500511

9:40 Stephanie Gillespie INSTINCTIVE 3094408 1504 20085479

9:48 Anthea Hayes NEVERSFELDE WILFRED 3009726 2044 20088912

9:56

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

10:10 Allysse  Smith KOORA LYN SUNRISE 3103918 P445 30039249

10:19 Sally Trevenen ANTONIO 8000608 411 80013651

10:28 Caroline Wagner WS DONNERMANN 3094382 1968 30000

10:37 Faye Hinchliffe OLANDO (NL) 3099643 3325 40015004

10:46 Jayne Luxton REMI ROMANIC 3080536 938 30042723

10:55 Gitte Donvig BRIONI 3094382 1917 30045356

11:04 Samantha  Bingham BMC OJAY 3200674 3872 30501378

11:13 Lindy Taylor MIR 3098580 3311 30500201

11:22 Nicole Bennett FLORAZZO 3094411 129 30043177

11:31 Pernille Hogg RHAPSODY LOX 3064956 361 30038902

Advanced 5.2

Judges: Jane Ventura & Mary Craine (NZ)

PSG

Judges: Jane Ventura, Jan Smith & Mary Craine (NZ)

FINISH

INDOOR ARENA



11:40 Petra Lee MOGELVANGS ZIDANE 3106356 3533 30500511

11:49

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

12:00 Anthea Hayes NEVERSFELDE WILFRED 3009726 2044 20088912

12:08 Deborah Williams HOLLINGROVE ADONIS 3004481 230 30037789

12:16 Andrea Uren LINUS 3100372 394 20085711

12:24 Jodie Barnes CIPRIANI 3094256 1383 30044214

12:32 Stephanie Gillespie INSTINCTIVE 3094408 1504 20085479

12:40

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

1:00 Jami Hurley ANASTASIA ROMANOV 3103371 76 30040778

1:09 Caroline Coleby JAYBEE DON GRANDE 3002454 458 30040114

1:18 Judith Smith DUCHESS 2 3010295 490 30041276

1:27

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

1:35 Allysse  Smith KOORA LYN SUNRISE 3103918 P445 30039249

1:44 Gitte Donvig BRIONI 3094382 1917 30045356

1:53 Sally Trevenen ANTONIO 8000608 411 80013651

2:02 Samantha  Bingham BMC OJAY 3200674 3872 30501378

2:11 Faye Hinchliffe OLANDO (NL) 3099643 3325 40015004

2:20

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

2:40 Pauline Carnovale URESTAN 3205

2:49 Caroline Coleby JAYBEE DON GRANDE 3002454 458 30040114

2:58 Sara Mcdonald ADLANTA ROSE 4007638 780 30041220

3:07 Jami Hurley ANASTASIA ROMANOV 3103371 76 30040778

3:16 Charlotte Pedersen COME TO ME 3059367 58 30041971

3:25 Judith Smith DUCHESS 2 3010295 490 30041276 TRUE

3:34 Emmie Schmul HEATHERTON PARK WELCOME 3034356 851 40014167

3:43

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

3:50 Morgan Webb liddle DON ARMANI 3105588 623 30039262

3:58

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA#

4:00 Maddison Cooke MONARCO II 3105588 30039262

4:08

Para FEI Team 1B

Judges: Jan Smith

FINISH

Para FEI Individual 1A

Advanced 5.3

FINISH

Judges: Linda Gouller Moulds & Jan Smith

Judges: Jane Ventura, Dirk Dijkstra & Mary Craine (NZ)

Inter II

Judges: Jan Smith

Para FEI Team 1A

FINISH

FINISH

FINISH

Inter I

Judges: Linda Gouller Moulds & Dirk Dijkstra

FINISH

FINISH

Judges: Jan Smith, Dirk Dijkstra, Mary Craine (NZ)

Grand Prix



Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA# Jnr

4:10 Morgan Webb liddle DON ARMANI 3105588 623 30039262

4:18

Time Rider Name Horse Name Rider EA# Bridle # Horse EA#

4:20 Maddison Cooke MONARCO II 3105588 30039262

4:28 FINISH

Para FEI Individual 1B

Judges: Jan Smith

FINISH

Judges: Jan Smith


